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All Meetings take place at 7.30 p.m. in the W.I. Hall,
unless otherwise stated.

Tuesday, 2nd January
Elaine Bottomley “Life and Career in the Theatre”.

Tuesday, 6th February
Cookery Demonstration.

Tuesday, 6th March
Mrs. Molly Wilkinson “The work of a Magistrate”.

Tuesday, 3rd April

Mrs. Jenny Carroll “The Life of Embassies Abroad
from the Eyes of a Travelling Wife"”.

Tuesday, 8th May
Discussion of Albert Hall A.G.M. Resolutions.

Tuesday, 5th June

Mr. Stanley Brown “Hair and Wigs through the
Ages”.

Tuesday, 3rd July

Mrs. Betty Roe, Retired Headmistress, Downham
School. Draw for Denham College.

Tuesday, 4th September
Mr. Bill Best Harris “Names and Places of Devon”.

Tuesday, 2nd October
Craft Rugmaking.

Tuesday, 6th November

A.G.M. Election of New President and Committee
etc.

Tuesday, 4th December

Christmas Party to which Husbands and Friends
are cordially invited.

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION £1-75




